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1. Prova - Montalbano Jonico Sel. B
SENIOR - Classifica di Campionato
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Num. Concorrente £ & & < E|=2 J)=uw
1 223 TROPEPE GIUSEPPE 500 250 250
2 171 FURBETTA JOAKIN 350 150 210 140
3 8 SAVIOLI RAMON 330 170 20 | 120 210
4 152 MARINI THOMAS 310 190 20 | 140 170
5 313 ISDRAELE ROMANO TOMMASO 260 240 50 | 170 90
6 734 GALDI ADOLFO 230 270 30 | 110 120
7 105 BEATI MARCO 210 290 20 | 100 110
8 300 GAIFFI TOMMASO 185 315 25 85 100
9 654 GAUDINO FABIO 167 333 18 90 77
10 111 GUBBIOTTI ALEX 157 343 10 72 85
11 202 DI BIASE LEOBRUNO 154 346 3 74 80
12 194 FANIA GIOVANNI 152 348 2 80 72
13 143 MUNARI MIRCO 147 353 5 77 170
14 9 FADDA FRANCESCO 140 360 7 | 66 74
15 97 PRISINZANO ALBERTO 138 362 2 70 68
16 121 SCAROLA THOMAS 130 370 8 64 66
17 102 BINOTTI FILIPPO 128 372 2 68 60
18 29 BELLI MANUEL 125 375 3 62 63
19 151 MOSCATELLI PIERGIORGIO 124 376 1 60 64
20 27 ZAFFINI MARCO 124 376 o0 63 61
21 958 MARTINO ANTONIO 119 381 5 61 58
22 911 GRASSI FRANCESCO 118 382 1 59 59
23 25 CALLIPARI PASQUALE 62 438 56 62
24 11 SANCHINI MICHELE 57 443 5 57|

D.S.C. Dir. Gara Race Director
David Proietti Danilo Di Giorgio Roberto Rustichelli
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